Hot Hors D’oeuvres

50 pieces per order.

Beef Wellington

Baked Stuffed Mushroom Caps
Broiled Scallops Wrapped in Bacon
Mini Crab Cakes

Italian Meatballs

Clams Casino

Chicken Teriyaki Skewers

Cashew Chicken Spring Rolls
Spanikopita (Spinach & feta in phyllo pastry)
Assorted Quiche

Lamb Lollipops

Cold Hors D’oeuvres

Prosciutto & Melon

Chilled Jumbo Shrimp Bowl
Luciano’s Assorted Cheese Tray
Assorted Vegetable Tray
Norwegian Smoked Salmon
Italian Antipasto

Fresh Fruit Platter

Prices are subject to change without notice.

$130.00
$135.00
$135.00
$130.00
$120.00
$130.00
$120.00
$120.00
$130.00
$85.00

$195.00

$120.00
$195.00
$120.00
$120.00
$150.00
$130.00
$130.00

Prices do not include 17% gratuity, 3% administration fee, state and local meal tax.




