Hot Hors D'oeuvres 50 pieces per order.

Beef Wellington	\$130.00
Baked Stuffed Mushroom Caps	\$135.00
Broiled Scallops Wrapped in Bacon	\$135.00
Mini Crab Cakes	\$130.00
Italian Meatballs	\$120.00
Clams Casino	\$130.00
Chicken Teriyaki Skewers	\$120.00
Cashew Chicken Spring Rolls	\$120.00
Spanikopita (Spinach & feta in phyllo pastry)	\$130.00
Assorted Quiche	\$85.00
Lamb Lollipops	\$195.00

Cold Hors D'oeuvres

Prosciutto & Melon	\$120.00
Chilled Jumbo Shrimp Bowl	\$195.00
Luciano's Assorted Cheese Tray	\$120.00
Assorted Vegetable Tray	\$120.00
Norwegian Smoked Salmon	\$150.00
Italian Antipasto	\$130.00
Fresh Fruit Platter	\$130.00